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The menu of The Local from Clovis includes 58 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Old Town, this restaurant offers
a diverse menu that showcases the potential for excellent culinary experiences. Diners rave about dishes like the

Local Burger and expertly prepared pasta; however, inconsistencies mar the experience. Slow service and

overlooked dietary restrictions raise concerns, while various patrons express disappointment over the presence
of hair in appetizers and unprofessional server attire. Despite these setbacks, the inviting atmosphere and quality
ingredients have garnered positive feedback from many, suggesting that with improvements in service and
attention to detail, this spot could truly shine as a culinary gem.
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Soups

MEZZE

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Snacks

LOCAL BOARD

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Side Dishes

3 CHEESE MAC CHEESE

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

From The Grill

BBQ CHICKEN SKEWERS

Cocktails

THE RUCKUS

Carni
PRIME FLAT IRON

$11.5

$21.0

$11.0

$13.0

$11.5

$13.8

$29.9

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Beverages

JUICES

From The Garden

| LIKE YOUR STYLE

Handhelds

THE LOCAL BURGER

Plates
MA THE MEATLOAF

Combinations
THE RANCHER

Amuse Bouche
FRENCH PRESS

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Meat Pitas

THE LOCAL

$18.4

$17.0

$13.8

$14.9

SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH

WHISKEY

J&B

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD
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Kids Options

KIDS OPTIONS $11.5

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Lunch And Dinner Grilled
Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.0

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $14.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

From The Butcher Choice
Of Kettle Chips Soup Du
Jour Or Seasonal Green
Salad

THE ONLY YANKEE HERE $16.1

The Local Board

SHAREABLE CHEESE &

CHARCUTERIE $19.5
Uncategorized

BBQ BLEU BURGER $17.0
Pasta

PENNE PESTO $17.2
CHICKEN ALFREDO $21.8

Burger

CHEESE BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
BBQ

Appetizer
TARTARE
TEMPURA

Hamburguesas

BASQUE
SIDES UPGRADE

Bread

PITA
GARLIC BREAD

Sandwiches

BLTA

ROAST BEEF DIP

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters

STUFFED CHICKEN
ARTICHOKE SHRIMP SCAMPI
HUMMUS TAPENADE

$14.0

$16.1

$3.4

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$26.4
$25.3
$11.0
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KIDS BOARD $11.5 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

Popular Iltems APPETIZER

£ ... TEMPURA GREEN
_ } BEANS $9.0 TOSTADAS
;— BLUE GARLIC FRIES $8.0 BURGER
THE KIDS' BOARD $10.0 SALAD
BEER BBQ CHICKEN SKEWERS $12.0 TUNA STEAK
ROAST BEEF
Salads BREAD
‘¥a. STRAWBERRY 614.0 CHICKEN
ARUGULA ’
Y BLUE CHEESE SALAD Ingredients Used
WEDGE SALAD GARLIC
CAESAR SALAD BEANS
HERO SALAD $16.1 BEEF
CUCUMBER SALAD FRUIT
SWEET THAI GLAZED SALMON $17.2 PESTO
MARKET $13.0 TUNA
CUCUMBER
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
T
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