

https://menuweb.menu 401 Clovis Ave. Suite 102, Clovis, CA 93612, United States (+1)5599004253,(+1)5593045522 - http://thelocalotc.com/









The **menu of The Local** from <u>Clovis</u> includes **58** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Old Town, this restaurant offers a diverse menu that showcases the potential for excellent culinary experiences. Diners rave about dishes like the Local Burger and expertly prepared pasta; however, inconsistencies mar the experience. Slow service and overlooked dietary restrictions raise concerns, while various patrons express disappointment over the presence of hair in appetizers and unprofessional server attire. Despite these setbacks, the inviting atmosphere and quality ingredients have garnered positive feedback from many, suggesting that with improvements in service and attention to detail, this spot could truly shine as a culinary gem.

**PRIME FLAT IRON** 

	N.
	15

Soups MEZZE	\$11.5	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Sashimi TUNA TARTAR		Beverages	
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		From The Garden	\$18.4
Snacks LOCAL BOARD	\$21.0	Handhelds THE LOCAL BURGER	\$17.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST		Plates MA THE MEATLOAF	
Side Dishes 3 CHEESE MAC CHEESE	\$11.0	Combinations THE RANCHER	\$13.8
Drinks BEER		Amuse Bouche FRENCH PRESS	\$14.9
Chicken CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
From The Grill		Meat Pitas	
BBQ CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$11.5	THE LOCAL	
Cocktails THE RUCKUS	\$13.8	SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH WHISKEY	
Carni		J&B	

\$29.9

**Salads And Side Orders** 

**PITA BREAD** 

**CHICKEN ALFREDO** 

10	K.
	75

<b>Kids Options</b>		Burger	
KIDS OPTIONS	\$11.5	CHEESE BURGER	
<b>-</b>		CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0
Fried Potatoes			
CHEESE FRIES		Starters & Salads	
Lunch And Dinner Co	اند	ANTIPASTO	\$16.1
Lunch And Dinner Grilled		FRENCH FRIES	
Chicken Sandwiches	3	Course	
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWIC	CH \$16.0	Sauces	
Lagres And Davida		BBQ SAUCE	
Leaves And Bowls		BBQ	
THE WEDGE	\$14.0	Appetizer	
Restaurant Category	,	• •	
•		TARTARE	
FRENCH		TEMPURA	
From The Butcher C	hoice	Hamburguesas	
		Hamburguesas BASQUE	
Of Kettle Chips Soup	Du Du	Hamburguesas  BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr	Du Du	BASQUE	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad	Du een	BASQUE	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr	Du Du	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad	Du een	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE The Local Board	o Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA GARLIC BREAD	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE	Du een	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA	\$3.4
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE  The Local Board SHAREABLE CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE	o Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA GARLIC BREAD	\$3.4 \$14.0
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE  The Local Board SHAREABLE CHEESE &	o Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA GARLIC BREAD  Sandwiches	
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE  The Local Board SHAREABLE CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE	o Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA GARLIC BREAD  Sandwiches BLTA	\$14.0
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE  The Local Board SHAREABLE CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE  Uncategorized	Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread PITA GARLIC BREAD  Sandwiches BLTA ROAST BEEF DIP	\$14.0 \$14.0
Of Kettle Chips Soup Jour Or Seasonal Gr Salad THE ONLY YANKEE HERE  The Local Board SHAREABLE CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE  Uncategorized BBQ BLEU BURGER	Du een \$16.1	BASQUE SIDES UPGRADE  Bread  PITA GARLIC BREAD  Sandwiches BLTA ROAST BEEF DIP FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0 \$14.0

\$21.8

ARTICHOKE SHRIMP SCAMPI

**HUMMUS TAPENADE** 

\$25.3

\$11.0



KIDS BOARD	<b>2TT</b> .2

## Popular Items



**TEMPURA GREEN** \$9.0 **BEANS** 

**BLUE GARLIC FRIES** \$8.0

\$10.0

**BEER BBQ CHICKEN SKEWERS** \$12.0

### Salads



**STRAWBERRY** \$14.0 **ARUGULA** 

**BLUE CHEESE SALAD** 

**WEDGE SALAD** 

**CAESAR SALAD** 

**HERO SALAD** \$16.1

**CUCUMBER SALAD** 

**SWEET THAI GLAZED SALMON** \$17.2

**MARKET** \$13.0

### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**APPETIZER TOSTADAS BURGER** 

**SALAD** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**ROAST BEEF** 

**BREAD** 

**CHICKEN** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**GARLIC BEANS BEEF** 

**FRUIT** 

**PESTO** 

**TUNA** 

**CUCUMBER** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHEESE** 

### The Local

401 Clovis Ave. Suite 102, Clovis, CA 93612, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

the preliment old belonger ?

e programme, specializat belonde alter of restrictions, dans Shederberr yn historia religionistica, lugar specializat spranivali historia lincoloria program MARTINES, RESIDENCE CONTROL THE WINDOWS NAME OF STREET, THE PARTY NAME

PACTOR STATUTE OF THE PACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PACTOR ADDRESS OF THE PACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PACTOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION IS NOT ASSESSED TO SEE A STREET, BETWEEN THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PAR ON PARK THE STREET, STREET, STORE STORE STREET, STORE STREET, STORE STREET, STORE STREET, STORE STRE priority, property, fronts and desirated a collect, placery becomes with former desirable. Arts promopelia & Michael Modern, Studente, progress, Surfacel Amello, prin

wood program conservation most broade absorption 14.